
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 OCTOBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 FEVER Kylie Minogue1 WAR 334642
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LET IT BE

GELA

FACES

IVY AND THE BIG APPLES

MUSIC OF THE SPHERES

BIG COLORS

FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

NEVERMIND

SOUR

VENGEANCE

ABBA GOLD

I'M SORRY SIR, THAT RIFF'S BEEN TAKEN

FINE LINE

SMILING WITH NO TEETH

BACK TO BLACK

GREATEST HITS

HAPPIER THAN EVER

IGOR

ENTER THE WU-TANG CLAN (36 CHAMBERS)

The Beatles

Baker Boy

Mac Miller

Spiderbait

Coldplay

Ryan Adams

Taylor Swift

Nirvana

Olivia Rodrigo

Twelve Foot Ninja

ABBA

The Hard-Ons

Harry Styles

Genesis Owusu

Amy Winehouse

Queen

Billie Eilish

Tyler, The Creator

Wu-Tang Clan

USM/UMA

ISL/UMA

WAR

UMA

PLG/WAR

CAP/EMI

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

MGM

UTV/UMA

CHEER/MAG

COL/SME

AWAL/KOB

ISL/UMA

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

COL/SME

RCA/SME
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0713858

3841115

0093624881391

4783638

9029666698

7745736

B003357802

2777908

B003378402

VOLKANIKCD6

1724732

CRT051

19439705122

AWD498987

5304758

2758364

B003389502

G010004091543B

19075866922
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